OFF-HIGHWAY VEHICLES PROGRAM

FINANCIAL SUMMARY
As of March 8, 2019

RECEIPTS & FUNDING

Beginning Cash (Balance Forward from Prior Year)
TotaI New Revenue

1st Quarter Transfer from DMV
2nd Quarter Transfer from DMV

3rd Quarter FY Transfer from DMV

4th Quarter Transfer form DMV

Total Revenue

EXPENDITURES

Administration
Personnel
Out-of-State Travel
In-State Travel
Operating

Attorney General

OHV Grants

Total Expenditures

Fiscal Year End Balance

Current Cash Reserve
New FY19 Revenue Transfer from DMV

FY 2018
FINAL

2,962,559.58
..... B1,72823
247,276.01
207,181.46
198,211.71

279,059.05

3,894,287.81

FY 2018
FINAL

84,083. 26
56,012.26
855.77
5,423.77
15,702.46
6,089. OO

478,768.26

562,851.52

3,331,436.29

FY 2019
BUDGET

3,331,436.29
..... 240,726.00_
235,181.50
235,181.50
235,181.50

235,181.50

4,272,162.29

FY 2019
BUDGET

148,839.00
85,851.00
7,207.00
11,421.00
38,246.00
6,114.00

1,084,472.00

1,233,311.00

3,038,851.29

2,098,125.29
940,726.00

FY 2019
ACTUAL
as of 3/8/19

3,331,436.29
464,230.40

259,855.69
204,374.71

3,795,666.69

FY 2019
ACTUAL
as of 3/8/19

88,119. 88
59,656.57
1,604.53
8,313.15
13,960.13

520,321.06

608,440.94

Total Balance Forward to Next Fiscal Year (FY20)

3,038,851.29




	FY18 Expenditure Overview

