OFF-HIGHWAY VEHICLES PROGRAM FINANCIAL SUMMARY

As of March 8, 2019

RECEIPTS & FUNDING	FY 2018 FINAL	FY 2019 BUDGET	FY 2019 ACTUAL as of 3/8/19
Beginning Cash (Balance Forward from Prior Year)	2,962,559.58	3,331,436.29	3,331,436.29
Total New Revenue	931,728.23	940,726.00	464,230.40
1st Quarter Transfer from DMV	247,276.01	235,181.50	259,855.69
2nd Quarter Transfer from DMV	207,181.46	235,181.50	204,374.71
3rd Quarter FY Transfer from DMV	198,211.71	235,181.50	
4th Quarter Transfer form DMV	279,059.05	235,181.50	
Total Revenue	3,894,287.81	4,272,162.29	3,795,666.69

EXPENDITURES	FY 2018 FINAL	FY 2019 BUDGET	FY 2019 ACTUAL as of 3/8/19
Administration	84,083.26	148,839.00	88,119.88
Personnel	56,012.26	85,851.00	59,656.57
Out-of-State Travel	855.77	7,207.00	1,604.53
In-State Travel	5,423.77	11,421.00	8,313.15
Operating	15,702.46	38,246.00	13,960.13
Attorney General	6,089.00	6,114.00	4,585.50
OHV Grants	478,768.26	1,084,472.00	520,321.06
Total Expenditures	562,851.52	1,233,311.00	608,440.94

Fiscal Year End Balance	3,331,436.29	3,038,851.29	
Current Cash Reserve		2,098,125.29	
New FY19 Revenue Transfer from DMV		940,726.00	
Total Balance Forward to Next Fiscal Year (FY20)		3,038,851.29	